
浅香山正和館

育秀館

山内　翔真 4

5

10

11

12

13

14

8

9

17

18

矢倉

威心館

正和館

南　　 元希

林田　裕哉篠原　龍太

4

5 堺　　健太 矢倉

1

2

3

岩﨑　祐和 矢倉

藪下　一真 太西会

菅根　陽成

矢倉土井　　翼

伊藤仁太郎

柿本　　陸

１，２，３，３位表彰

１位表彰

河邊　芳行 明武館

１位表彰マスターズ男子形　　　　(Cコート）
3

曽我　修斗 矢倉

東　　暉起 太西会

一般男子組手　　　　　（Cコート）

井藤　諭志

土井　翔太 矢倉

高校男子組手　　　　　（Cコート）

山下　雅士

矢倉

威心館

矢倉

15

岩﨑　光希 矢倉 16

4良明館高山健太郎

１位表彰

2良明館

10

高山健太郎1 山下　雅士 正和館

6 南原　唯輝 矢倉

7 川本　優太 明武館

1 正和館

曽我　隼斗 矢倉

マスターズ男子組手　　（Ａコート）

糸東館

1

2

3

梶野　浩行

2 田代　高也


